# 2024 CASH DISCOUNT



## **PROGRAM SUMMARY**

**Unlock additional savings** with qualifying cash payments on seed, crop protection, adjuvant and crop nutrition purchases.

CASH DISCOUNT	PROGRAM PERIOD
6%	September 1 - November 21, 2023
4%	November 22, 2023 - January 31, 2024

NOTE: A 2.7% fee will apply to any credit card purchases

### **QUALIFYING PRODUCTS**

- Seed: F2F Genetics Network<sup>®</sup> brand corn seed, Master Farmer<sup>®</sup> corn seed, Paloma Seed<sup>™</sup> Enlist E3<sup>®</sup> soybeans purchased through FBN Direct<sup>®</sup>
- Chemical Inputs: Herbicide, insecticide, fungicide, crop nutrition, and adjuvant products purchased through *FBN Direct*

### **GENERAL REQUIREMENTS**

- FBN Member Account
- Payment made by ACH Transfer or credit card only. Note a 2.7% fee will apply to credit card purchases.
- Qualifying purchases made between September 1, 2023 January 31, 2024

### **FULFILLMENT**

• Discount automatically applied at checkout for qualifying orders within the program period through the *FBN Direct* store

### **QUALIFYING LOCATIONS**

• Products sold or distributed through *FBN Direct* are offered by *FBN* Inputs, LLC and are available only in states where *FBN* Inputs, LLC is licensed and where those products are registered for sale or use, if applicable. Please check with your local extension service to ensure registration status. Terms and conditions apply.

<sup>© 2014 - 2023</sup> Farmer's Business Network, Inc. All rights Reserved. The sprout logo, "Farmers Business Network", "FBN", "Farmers First", "F2F Genetics Network" and "FBN Direct" are trademarks, registered trademarks or service marks of Farmer's Business Network, Inc. FBN Direct products and services and other products distributed by FBN Direct are offered by FBN Inputs, LLC and are available only in states where FBN Inputs, LLC is licensed and where those products are registered for sale or use, if applicable. If applicable, please check with your local extension service to ensure registration status. All products and prices are subject to change at any time and without notice. Terms and conditions apply. "Master Farmer" is a registered trademark of Rob-See-Co, LLC. Enlist, Enlist E3, the Enlist E3 logo and Colex-D are trademarks of Corteva AgriScience and its affiliates. PALOMA IS A TRADEMARK OF M.S. TECHNOLOGIES, L.L.C., WEST POINT, IA. Paloma Seed<sup>™</sup> is distributed by Warner Seeds<sup>™</sup>.